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BMU European Road Racing Championship 2025 R1 - R2

Hellenic Road Racing Champioship 2025 R1 - R2

April 11-13

BMU AMOTOE

SBK

PREQUALIFYING PRACTICE

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 14:15:01

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
11/4/2025 14:15 .

_
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Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
3 1:29.478  -8:45.463 11:01.249 43.170
(77) MARTIN CHOY 4 1:22.452 -7.026 39.976 42.476
1 1:28.235 41.535 5 1:21.963 -0.489 39.640 42.323
p2 9:07.705  +7:39.470
3 1:27.097  -7:40.608 9:51.221 43.581 (69) PETROV PLAMEN
4 1:20.534 -6.563 38.540 41.994 1 1:28.018 43.092
5 1:19.342 -1.192 38.208 41.134 p2 10:31.882  +9:03.864
6 1:45.166 +25.824 1:03.453 41.713 3 1:27.612  -9:04.270 42.477
4 1:22.109 -5.503 39.771 42.338
(27) GEORGIEV MILEN 5 1:22.412 +0.303 40.015 42.397
1 1:26.508 42.428 6 1:23.439 +1.027 39.638 43.801
p2 9:59.838  +8:33.330 7 1:24.000 +0.561 40.743 43.257
3 1:27.448  -8:32.390 42.179
4 1:20.880 -6.568 38.423 42.457 (97) RUS VICTOR ADRIAN
5 1:20.125 -0.755 38.697 41.428 p1 11:03.686
6 1:19.828 -0.297 38.266 41.562 2 1:29.136  -9:34.550 43.479
7 1:46.530 +26.702 1:04.968 41.562 3 1:25.992 -3.144 41.240 44.752
8 1:20.303 -26.227 38.318 41.985 4 1:33.939 +7.947 50.156 43.783
5 1:24.404 -9.535 40.659 43.745
(7) KARAKOSTAS DIMITRIOS 6 1:23.632 -0.772 40.356 43.276
1 1:27.083 42.517 7 1:24.547 +0.915 40.842 43.705
p2 10:46.891  +9:19.808
3 1:32.133  -9:14.758 11:36.084 42.940 (3) SOLDAN ADRIAN
4 1:20.410 -11.723 38.619 41.791 1 1:31.712 45.304
5 1:24.408 +3.998 42.462 41.946 p2 9:08.606  +7:36.894
6 1:19.968 -4.440 38.433 41.535 3 1:28.098  -7:40.508 9:52.839 43.865
7 1:21.686 +1.718 39.914 41.772 4 1:24.268 -3.830 40.603 43.665
5 1:25.452 +1.184 41.256 44.196
(169) HRISTOV HRISTIAN 6 1:25.560 +0.108 41.365 44.195
p1 10:16.609 7 1:25.244 -0.316 41.326 43.918
2 1:28.847  -8:47.762 42.564 8 1:23.735 -1.509 40.896 42.839
3 1:21.268 -7.579 39.207 42.061 9 1:24.998 +1.263 40.887 44111
4 1:21.131 -0.137 39.025 42.106
5 1:20.988 -0.143 39.124 41.864 (8) GROZEV IVAN
6 1:20.983 -0.005 38.926 42.057 1 1:40.300 43.396
7 1:21.776 +0.793 39.520 42.256 2 1:26.416 -13.884 41.461 44.955
p3 10:34.424  +9:08.008
(72) KOSTADINOV IVAN 4 1:33.461 -9:00.963 11:23.723 44.162
p1 9:47.655 5 1:24.037 -9.424 40.852 43.185
2 1:28.692  -8:18.963 43.438 6 1:24.653 +0.616 41.262 43.391
3 1:21.963 -6.729 39.520 42.443 7 1:24.005 -0.648 40.524 43.481
4 1:21.915 -0.048 39.577 42.338 8 1:23.983 -0.022 40.701 43.282
5 1:21.826 -0.089 39.473 42.353 9 1:24.130 +0.147 40.777 43.353
6 1:21.701 -0.125 39.477 42.224
7 1:25.790 +4.089 42.809 42.981 (9) PETCU ANDREI NICOLAE
8 1:21.296 -4.494 39.347 41.949 1 1:31.097 45.316
p2 9:42.762  +8:11.665 41.636
(30) VRAJITORU BOGDAN 3 1:30.216  -8:12.546 44.920
1 1:31.210 44.056 4 1:25.586 -4.630 41.337 44.249
p2 10:14.941  +8:43.731 5 1:26.053 +0.467 41.263 44.790
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BMU European Road Racing Championship 2025 R1 - R2

C,,{c:’;f Hellenic Road Racing Champioship 2025 R1 - R2
April 11-13
IBMU AMOTOE
SBK Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
PREQUALIFYING PRACTICE 11/4/2025 14:15 .
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 14:15:01
Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
6 1:25.564 -0.489 41.228 44.336
7 1:25.249 -0.315 41.251 43.998
p8 3:24.688  +1:59.439 44.098
9 1:30.530 -1:54.158 43.927
10 1:24.903 -5.627 41.194 43.709
11 1:24.930 +0.027 41.183 43.747
12 1:24.302 -0.628 40.462 43.840
(88) MARIN CATALIN CONSTANTIN
pl 10:15.482
2 1:32.225 -8:43.257 45.633
3 1:24.621 -7.604 40.919 43.702
4 1:24.819 +0.198 40.866 43.953
5 1:32.674 +7.855 46.698 45.976
6 1:24.740 -7.934 41.174 43.566
7 1:54.177 +29.437 1:01.094 53.083
8 1:24.900 -29.277 41.067 43.833
(44) ALEXANDRESCU EDUARD PAUL
1 1:38.360 45.802
p2 11:11.427  +9:33.067 41.767
3 1:34.256 -9:37.171 45.097
4 1:24.786 -9.470 40.824 43.962
5 1:25.396 +0.610 41.081 44.315
6 1:33.254 +7.858 47.982 45.272
7 1:25.685 -7.569 41.791 43.894
p8 1:57.377 +31.692 41177
9 1:37.082 -20.295 45.462
10 1:25.477 -11.605 41.196 44.281
(69) SPILIOTIS MICHAIL
1 1:37.814 46.241
p2 10:35.561 +8:57.747
3 1:32.114 -9:03.447 44.602
4 1:26.823 -5.291 41.933 44.890
5 1:26.522 -0.301 41.892 44.630
6 1:26.152 -0.370 41.787 44.365
7 1:25.662 -0.490 41.620 44.042
8 1:25.457 -0.205 41.286 44171
9 1:25.783 +0.326 41.590 44193
10 1:25.904 +0.121 41.516 44.388
11 1:25.320 -0.584 41.073 44.247
12 1:25.680 +0.360 41.455 44.225
(1) DIMITAR MITOV
1 1:29.495 42.847
2 1:26.654 -2.841 42.808 43.846
(5) JAN MOHR
1 1:30.283 42.621
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